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STATB OF MARYLAND 
Fol'!Jl fj 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOLOGY, MINES AND WATER RESOURCES 
Th. JoIm. Hopkitu Univenlty 

BALTIMORE 18., MARYLAND 

WELL COMPLETION REPORT 
This report mmt be submitted within. 30 days after completion 0/ the well 

WELL DESCRIPTION 
---~~~------------,---------__ -------i Pennit Number_ ........ 7~ ......... . 

WELL LOG 
State the kind of formationa v.enet-I'ated, their 
depth, their thickne88, and If water-bearing 

Clay 
Lime 
Slate 
Limo 
Slort. - Sh.ll. 
Gritty Li_ 
Slat. 
Lim. 
Slat. - Shell. 
Lim. 
Slats - Sh.ll. 
Li_ 
Slat. 
Slate _ Shells 
Slat. - 1Ih1 ts 
Slats - Sholl. 
Slat. - 'White 
Slat. - SheIla 
Lime 
Slat. - Shell. 
Li,.. 
Slat. _ SheIl a 
Limo 
Slats - She 11. 
Limo 
Slate - SheIla 
Li_ 
Slate - SheUe 
Blaok-Slat. - Shelle 
Brown Shale 

From 
o 

10 
20 
50 
~ 

146 
165 
190 
205 
245 
261 
S50 
500 
550 
750 
800 
675 
925 

1050 
1070 
1170 
1190 
lS02 
lSS7 
1616 
1600 
1852 
1906 
2226 

Chooolate Brown Shale 
Tully - Lime 

2260 
2400 
2676 

BrOlm Shale -Shel ls 
Broken Lime 
Slate 
Brown Shale 
Blaok Shale 
Limo 
Black Shale 
Lime - hard 
Brown Brea.k 
Lizne - Onondoga 
Chort 
Ble.ok Shale 

Total Depth 

2696 
2670 
2800 
2810 
2984 
3089 
3097 
3152 
3166 
3168 
3198 
3262 

FEET 

~ .... ~ •... ~ .. 
10 
20 
50 
~ 

146 
165 
190 
205 
245 
261 
360 
500 
550 
760 
800 
675 
925 

1050 
1070 
1170 
1190 
1302 
1337 
1516 
1600 
1852 
1906 
2226 
2260 
2400 
2675 
2695 
2810 
2800 
2810 
2964 
3089 
S097 
3152 
3165 
3168 
3198 
3262 

3268 

CASING AND SCREEN RECORD 
Name of Owner 

State the kind and !lize of casing, liner, shoe, 
screen, and other aec:euoriel (if no easing used, Delaware Qu C"""""'ftV 
give diameter ot well) .. .... . on '~~hn 

Pulled -

Ga. - 3217-3219 
Ga. _ 3226 
Gas - ~227 

DIAX. 
(lnclo_) 

frolll .. ...•. . t.o_ ••... 

10 S/4" 2U' 4" 

8 1/4" "411' 4' 

7' '171' 4" 

6/10 W i 1/4' O. 
4/10 W i l' o. 
O/lO 11 i 2t" o. 

PUMPlNG TEST 

Houtfl Pumped ......................... _ ..... . 

WATER LEVEL 

Distance from land aurface to 
water: 

ecn-x ........... ~.6.0 ...... Ft. 

• • S ... U40 ...... Ft • 

APPBARANCB OF WATER 

Clear ............................................... .. . 

Cloudy ............. ................................ . 

Taste ............. .............. ..................... . 

Odor ........... _ ...................................... . 

Height of Casing Above Land 

Surface .............. Q .... .............. Ft. 

PUMP 

Type.~ ....... ~ .. ~ ............ ~.~ ..... ~ .............. ~ ... . 

Capacity 

Callona per Minute ............. ...... .. 

Callona per Hour . ...................... . 

Pump Column Length .......... ... Ft. 

REMARKS 

Shot 3226' - 322 ' with 1 qt.. . .................. ~.......... .... . . . .... . ........... . 
45 Min. ~r sh t - 18/1 Jl in 2t: O.vell Was Completed 

D ....... ~ .. .2.3~ ... 19!il. ............ . 

Del. ",ir. Gas ". 

Well~(~d~~;i~~~~ay.- 6: 
~\:J...::: .... ~ .......... :~~ ........... :..::::::] ........... ~ .. .. ... ;.; .. 


